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202006180002
49000

06/18/2020
11:10:20

KELLEY MARY
KAY

ELECTION
WAIVER

NORTH
SHELBY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT
PLACE 3

202006180002
49010

06/18/2020
11:10:21

KELLEY MARY
KAY

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

NORTH
SHELBY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT
PLACE 3

201207100002
45510

07/10/2012
02:08:17

KELLEY MARY
KAY

ELECTION
WAIVER

NORTH
SHELBY
LIBRARY
BOARD
POSITION 3

201606290002
25630

06/29/2016
09:23:29

KELLEY MARY
KAY

ELECTION
WAIVER

NORTH
SHELBY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT
PLACE 3

201606290002
25640

06/29/2016
09:23:30

KELLEY MARY
KAY

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

NORTH
SHELBY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT
PLACE 3


