Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202006180002 49000	06/18/2020 11:10:20	KELLEY MARY KAY		ELECTION WAIVER	NORTH SHELBY LIBRARY DISTRICT PLACE 3						
202006180002 49010	06/18/2020 11:10:21	KELLEY MARY KAY		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	NORTH SHELBY LIBRARY DISTRICT PLACE 3						
201207100002 45510	07/10/2012 02:08:17	KELLEY MARY KAY		ELECTION WAIVER	NORTH SHELBY LIBRARY BOARD POSITION 3						
201606290002 25630	06/29/2016 09:23:29	KELLEY MARY KAY		ELECTION WAIVER	NORTH SHELBY LIBRARY DISTRICT PLACE 3						
201606290002 25640	06/29/2016 09:23:30	KELLEY MARY KAY		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	NORTH SHELBY LIBRARY DISTRICT PLACE 3						